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Brookings, SD SDSU - Facilities & Services Fire Extinguishers (CIC Job #: 2016-2262)
Opened: Jan 6 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$7,280.00DVL Fire & Safety LLC Brookings, SD $7,280.00
fax: 

Award

Carrington, ND Carrington Public Schools – Addition & Remodeling (CIC Job #: 2017-0024)
Opened: Jan 24 ALB Only

base bid alternates totalcompany location

1) General Contractor

$9,361,000.00T.F. Powers Construction Fargo, ND
(701) 293-1312 bpowers@tfpowers.com

$9,361,000.00
fax: (701) 293-7426

Low

$9,372,000.00Roers Construction Fargo, ND $9,372,000.00
$9,605,000.00G6 Construction Services, LLC Fargo, ND $9,605,000.00
$9,664,400.00Comstock Construction, Inc. Fargo, ND $9,664,400.00

$10,009,727.00Hight Construction, LLC Minot, ND $10,009,727.00
$10,320,000.00Rolac Contracting Minot, ND $10,320,000.00
$10,425,000.00Swanberg Construction Valley City, ND $10,425,000.00
$10,520,000.00Nor-Son, Inc. Fargo, ND $10,520,000.00
$11,010,000.00Industrial Contract Services, Inc. (ICS) Grand Forks, ND $11,010,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

2) Mechanical Contractor

$2,376,600.00Manning Mechanical Fargo, ND
(701) 293-9774 sjohnson@manningmechanical.com

$2,376,600.00
fax: (701) 293-6863

Low

$2,458,255.00Agassiz Mechanical Fargo, ND $2,458,255.00
$2,493,700.00Peterson Mechanical Fargo, ND $2,493,700.00
$2,521,900.00Mission Mechanical West Fargo, ND $2,521,900.00
$2,709,886.00Grant's Mechanical Fargo, ND $2,709,886.00
$2,710,345.00C.L. Linfoot Company Grand Forks, ND $2,710,345.00
$2,757,000.00Klemetsrud's Plumbing Devils Lake, ND $2,757,000.00
$2,821,220.00Custom Aire Heating & Air Conditioning Grand Forks, ND $2,821,220.00
$3,150,000.00Robert Gibb & Sons, Inc. Fargo, ND $3,150,000.00
$3,165,898.00City Air Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND $3,165,898.00
$3,300,000.00Lunseth Plumbing & Heating Grand Forks, ND $3,300,000.00
$3,326,413.00Minot Plumbing & Heating Minot, ND $3,326,413.00
$3,997,843.00C & C Plumbing & Heating Minot, ND $3,997,843.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

3) Electrical Contractor

$1,622,110.00Scott's Electric Wahepton, ND
(701) 642-9244

$1,622,110.00
fax: (701) 642-9245

Low

$1,677,000.00Rieger, Borgen, Benson Electric, Inc. Grand Forks, ND $1,677,000.00
$1,732,172.00Bergstrom Electric Inc. Grand Forks, ND $1,732,172.00
$1,737,000.00Bartsch Electric Rugby, ND $1,737,000.00
$1,855,000.00L & H Electric Bismarck, ND $1,855,000.00
$1,884,000.00Grotberg Electric West Fargo, ND $1,884,000.00
$2,167,300.00Main Electric Construction Minot, ND $2,167,300.00
$2,400,000.00Mayer Electric Minot, ND $2,400,000.00
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Cheyenne, WY McCormick Junior High School Gymnasium and Locker Rooms Limited Remodel 
(CIC Job #: 2017-0019)

Opened: Jan 24 Estimated at: $2,225,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,557,000.00Groathouse Construction, Inc. Cody, WY
(307) 587-6610 hcouture@groathouse.com www.groathouse.com

$1,557,000.00
fax: (307) 587-6613

Low

$1,585,800.00Reiman Corporation Cheyenne, WY $1,585,800.00
$1,606,960.00Monument Builders, Inc. Cheyenne, WY $1,606,960.00
$1,641,000.00FCI Constructors, Inc. Cheyenne, WY $1,641,000.00
$1,700,006.00GH Phipps Construction Companies Laramie, WY $1,700,006.00
$1,755,346.00Synergy Construction, LLC Lovell, WY $1,755,346.00
$1,943,000.00Haselden Construction, LLC Laramie, WY $1,943,000.00
$1,949,700.00Construction Specialists Inc. Cheyenne, WY $1,949,700.00

Colman, SD Highway 34 Watermain Replacement – Phase 3 (CIC Job #: 2016-2270)
Opened: Jan 18 Estimated at: $650,000-$900,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$572,954.75Prunty Construction Brookings, SD
(605) 692-1544 pcci@swiftel.net

$572,954.75
fax: (605) 692-1588

Low

$648,398.00First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $648,398.00
$655,000.00Winter Brothers Underground Sioux Falls, SD $655,000.00
$669,903.26Hulstein Excavating Edgerton, MN $669,903.26
$704,334.25J & J Earthworks Milbank, SD $704,334.25
$721,336.00AP & Sons Construction Summit, SD $721,336.00
$726,912.65H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $726,912.65
$780,805.30Thorstad Companies Dell Rapids, SD $780,805.30
$810,407.20Haarsma Construction Sioux Falls, SD $810,407.20
$842,136.20Carstensen Contracting Inc. Pipestone, MN $842,136.20
$882,366.55Metro Construction Tea, SD $882,366.55

Grand Forks, ND Alerus Center CIP BP13 - Suite/Lobby Renovation (CIC Job #: 2016-2289)
Opened: Jan 10

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$54,850.00Industrial Contract Services, Inc. (ICS) Grand Forks, ND
(701) 775-8480 sdanielson@icsgf.com

$54,850.00
fax: (701) 775-8479

Low

$59,400.00Dakota Latitudes Construction Fargo, ND $59,400.00
$60,500.00Schmitz Builders, Inc. Red Lake Falls, MN $60,500.00
$60,757.00Bergstrom Electric Inc. Grand Forks, ND $60,757.00
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Huron, SD City of Huron Water Main and Lift Station Replacement (CIC Job #: 2017-0065)
Opened: Jan 23

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total All Schedules

$997,296.97Dahme Construction Aberdeen, SD
(605) 225-3917 dahmecon@nvc.net

$997,296.97
fax: (605) 225-5519

Low

$1,010,031.00Olson Construction Huron, SD $1,010,031.00
$1,037,660.60Premier Contracting, LLC Huron, SD $1,037,660.60
$1,370,673.40H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $1,370,673.40
$1,388,369.50Prunty Construction Brookings, SD $1,388,369.50
$1,878,447.45Quam Construction Co. Willmar, MN $1,878,447.45

Huron, SD City of Huron Concrete Curb/Gutter Replacement and Handicap Ramp (CIC Job #: 
2017-0066)

Opened: Jan 23

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total All Schedules

$334,599.75Wright & Sudlow, Inc. Aberdeen, SD
(605) 225-2975 jeff.wrightsudlow@midconetwork.com

$334,599.75
fax: (605) 225-5593

Low

$343,021.48Rexwinkel Concrete, Inc. Corsica, SD $343,021.48
$488,132.50Ti-Zack Concrete, Inc. Le Center, MN $488,132.50

Lake Andes, SD Charles Mix County - Asphalt Concrete 2017 (CIC Job #: 2017-0108)
Opened: Jan 19 ALB Only

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$0.00Spencer Quarries Inc. Spencer, SD
(605) 246-2344

$0.00
fax: (605) 246-2362

Low

Lake Andes, SD Charles Mix County - Bridge Repair 2017 (CIC Job #: 2017-0109)
Opened: Jan 19 No Bids Received
          No bids were received on this project.

Lake Andes, SD Charles Mix County - Chip Sealing & Fog Seal 2017 (CIC Job #: 2017-0110)
Opened: Jan 19

base bid alternates totalcompany location

1) Segment 53GL29BM - 7 Miles

$137,200.00The Road Guy Construction Company, Inc Yankton, SD
(605) 665-4468 roadguy@midconetwork.com

$137,200.00
fax: 

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location

2) Segment 71PC21BM - 4 Miles

$78,400.00The Road Guy Construction Company, Inc Yankton, SD
(605) 665-4468 roadguy@midconetwork.com

$78,400.00
fax: 

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location

3) Segment 93L11BM - 12 Miles

$253,200.00The Road Guy Construction Company, Inc Yankton, SD
(605) 665-4468 roadguy@midconetwork.com

$253,200.00
fax: 

Low
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Lake Andes, SD Charles Mix County - Road Overlay Project 2017 (CIC Job #: 2017-0111)
Opened: Jan 19

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total Bid

$553,792.50Spencer Quarries Inc. Spencer, SD
(605) 246-2344

$553,792.50
fax: (605) 246-2362

Low

Lawrence 
County, SD

McNenny State Fish Hatchery Domestic Water and Sewer Replacement (CIC Job #: 
2017-0062)

Opened: Jan 24

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid Only

$116,677.36Bachman Construction, Inc. Belle Fourche, SD
(605) 892-9060 bachman_construction@hotmail.com www.bachman-construction.net

$116,677.36
fax: (605) 892-2445

Low

$126,162.00A & L Contractors, LLC Spearfish, SD $126,162.00
$149,494.67McDirt Excavation, Inc. Whitewood, SD $149,494.67
$154,370.00Underground Construction, LLC Rapid City, SD $154,370.00
$179,317.00Quinn Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $179,317.00
$192,741.00DRM, Inc. Gillette, WY $192,741.00
$206,440.50Kenzy Construction, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD $206,440.50
$211,441.00Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD $211,441.00
$233,392.00Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD $233,392.00
$262,991.94R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $262,991.94

Rawlins, WY Renovation Project at the Wyoming State Penitentiary (CIC Job #: 2017-0037)
Opened: Jan 31 Retracted
    "This bid is going to be reissued under Bid 0132-B1, the reason is there is no way to respond to this bid 
under 0132-B, everything that was in this bid will be in Bid 0132-B1."

Sioux Falls, SD Construction of Six New Turn-Key Single-Family Residences (CIC Job #: 2017-
0038)

Opened: Jan 19
       Numerous Bid Items, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC office for 
the complete bid tabulation.

Spink Co., SD Asphalt Overlay for Spink County (CIC Job #: 2016-2255)
Opened: Dec 29

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,380,965.80Bituminous Paving, Inc. Odessa, MN
(320) 273-2113 gretchen@fedtel.net www.bituminouspaving.com/

$1,380,965.80
fax: (320) 273-2120

Low

$1,388,972.23Asphalt Paving & Materials Co. Huron, SD $1,388,972.23
$1,746,609.23Lien Transportation Aberdeen, SD $1,746,609.23
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Tilden, NE Elkhorn Valley Schools Addition and Renovation (CIC Job #: 2016-2282)
Opened: Jan 12 Recommended Award

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid + Alts L-2, A-1, M-1 & M-3

$13,585,000.00 $110,000.00B-D Construction Columbus, NE
(402) 564-1225

$13,695,000.00
fax: (402) 564-9999

Low

$13,794,000.00 $118,100.00Hausmann Construction Lincoln, NE $13,912,100.00
$13,893,000.00 $105,000.00Sampson Construction Co., Inc. Lincoln, NE $13,998,000.00
$13,964,000.00 $128,000.00NGC - New Generation Construction Group Lincoln, NE $14,092,000.00
$14,069,900.00 $114,400.00Kingery Construction Co. Lincoln, NE $14,184,300.00


